
所 属
Affiliation

(研究科等)
Graduate
School

10月2日(月) ウイルス・再生医科学研究所 教授 田畑  泰彦
工学研究科

Aクラスター A2-307

Mon. Oct. 2
Institute for Frontier Life and

Medical Science
Prof. Tabata, Y.

Katsura Campus
A Cluster A2-307

10月16日(月)

Mon. Oct. 16

10月23日(月)

Mon. Oct. 23

10月30日(月)

Mon. Oct. 30

11月6日(月)

Mon. Nov. 6

11月13日(月)

Mon. Nov. 13

11月20日(月)

Mon. Nov. 20

12月4日(月)

Mon. Dec. 4

12月11日(月)

Mon. Dec. 11

12月18日(月)

Mon. Dec. 18

12月25日(月)

Mon. Dec. 25

11/27は11月祭のため授業休止

4.医薬用高分子設計学
（Design of Biomaterials and Pharmaceutical Applications）

授
業
回
数
No.

月 日 (曜日)
Date

時 限
Time

講 義 内 容
Content

担　当　者 Lecturer

講 義 室
Place職

Title/Position
氏 名
Name

1 Ⅱ General introduction

2 Ⅱ
Biodegradable and non-
biodegradable materials

〃 〃 〃 〃

3 Ⅱ
Biodegradable and non-
biodegradable materials

〃 〃 〃 〃

4 Ⅱ
Basic aspects of biology and
medicine to biomaterials design

〃 〃 〃 〃

〃

6 Ⅱ Antithrombotic materials 〃 〃 〃 〃

5 Ⅱ
Basic aspects of biology and
medicine to biomaterials design

〃 〃 〃

〃

8 Ⅱ
Basic aspects of biology and
pharmaceutical sciences for DDS

〃 〃 〃 〃

7 Ⅱ Biocompatible materials 〃 〃 〃

〃

10 Ⅱ DDS 〃 〃 〃 〃

9 Ⅱ DDS 〃 〃 〃

〃11 Ⅱ Regenerative medicine 〃 〃 〃


